3939
D
C
 C
irc
ui
t b
re

waves of high intensity, e.g. in heavy industry.
Utilization category A circuit breakers.
Type Key
Certi� cation marks
MD
Product
series
MD: DC
MCCB
S
Breaking
capacity
B: 25 kA
S: 36 kA
N: 50 kA
Q: 70 kA
H: 100 kA
TM
Release
technology
TM:
Thermo
Magnetic
type for
power
distribution
4P
Poles
3P: 3-pole
2P: 2-pole
4P4T: 4-pole
with protected
N-pole
3
Frame
size
1: to 160 A
2: to 250 A
3: to 500 A
4: to 630 A
5: to 800 A
250
Rated
current
M2: 125—250 A
M3: 250—400 A
M4: 400—630 A
M5: 630—800 A
M1: 16—160 A
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
4040
D
C
 C
ircuit breakers
Internal accessories
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers Ex9M DC TM
Auxiliary contact AX21M
Signal contact AL21M
Shunt trip releases SHT2i
Undervoltage releases UVT2i
All internal accessories for the frame sizes M2+M3 and M4+M5 are identical.
Shunt trip release
SHT2i
1 unit or UVT2i
Undervoltage release
UVT2i
1 unit or SHT2i
Signal contact
AL21M